Loudoun County

virgmia

Order Address:

Contract Title:

Contract Number:

Master Agreement:

Expiration Date:

Delivery:

Price List:
Delivery Level:

Discount:

Services:

Storage:

Contact:

l -

Indiana Furniture | c/o Authorized Dealer | PO Box
270, Jasper, IN 47547-0270

Furniture
C-3678 / NCPA Contract 07-97
NCPA Contract 07-97

9/30/2025

FOB Destination, Prepaid & Delivered over $3,000
(net value, product only), $300 net freight charge
under $3,000, (excludes small package carrier, if
applicable); No freight charge for orders above
$3,000 (net value, product only)

May 13, 2024
Dock Delivered
55% off List

Non-Union Not to exceed Hourly Fee per person
$90.00 — Layout & Design

$75.00 — Installation

$75.00 — Reconfiguration

$90.00 — Project Management

Union Not to exceed Hourly Fee per person
$90.00 — Layout & Design

$175.00 — Installation

$175.00 — Reconfiguration

$175.00 — Project Management

$1.75 — Per Square Foot

Customer Service: 800.422.5727
sales@indianafurniture.com

Indiana

1919 Hospitality Drive, Suite A, PO Box 270 | Jasper, IN 47547-0270 | tel 800.422.5727 | fax 812.482.9035 FURNITURE

IndianaFurniture.com
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